Расписание работы врачей амбулатории №1 

	№
	Ф.И.О.
	ПН

07.10
	ВТ

08.10
	СР

09.10
	ЧТ

10.10
	ПТ

11.10
	СБ

12.10

	1
	Аляева С.В.
	8-15
	ВЫЕЗД
	8-15
	8-15
	8-15
	

	2
	Глухов Д.Н.
	отгул
	8-16
	8-16
	8-16
	8-16
	

	3
	Григорьян М. И.
	отп
	отп
	отп
	отп
	Отп
	

	4
	Долгова Т.В
	8-16
	8-16
	8-16
	8-16
	8-16
	

	5
	Комар М.В.
	8-10
14-17
	8-10

14-17
	8-10

14-17
	8-10

14-17
	8-10

14-17
	

	6
	Кудрявцева Е. Г.
	8-16
	8-16
	8-16
	8-16
	8-16
	

	7
	Моросеева Е.А.
	адм
	адм
	адм
	адм
	8-16
	

	8
	Салимов Э.С.
	8-12
	8-14
	отп
	отп
	Отп
	

	9
	Петрова Г.В.
	12-18
	8-16
	8-16
	8-16
	8-16
	

	10
	Пучков А.Н.
	12-16
	8-16
	8-16
	ВЫЕЗД
	8-16
	

	11
	Павлова Г.В.
	б/л
	б/л
	б/л
	б/л
	б/л
	

	12
	Худайбердин А.С.
	8-14
	8-14
	13-19
	8-14
	8-14
	8-13

	13
	Овштейн Т.Б.
	8-16
	8-16
	8-16
	8-16
	8-16
	

	14
	Прокофьев А. Е.
	8-15
	8-15
	8-15
	8-15
	8-15
	

	15
	Кудряшов Д. А.
	8-10
	14-16
	8-10
	14-16
	14-16
	13-18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


л\н – Лист нетрудоспособности

отп – Отпуск

